1
51 2 3
4
BOT
Designs
Benefits
Approvals
Applications

Nominal output
[W/ft at 41°F]
(5 °C)
WxH
approx.
[mm]
Weight
approx.
[g/m]
Article -
No.
ELSR-HA-3-1-BOT 3 W/ft 12.4 x 5.9 120 BA221101
ELSR-HA-3-2-BOT 3 W/ft 12.4 x 5.9 120 BA221103
ELSR-HA-7-1-BOT 7 W/ft 12.4 x 5.9 120 BA221201
ELSR-HA-7-2-BOT 7 W/ft 12.4 x 5.9 120 BA221203
ELSR-HA-10-1-BOT 10 W/ft 12.4 x 5.9 120 BA221301
ELSR-HA-10-2-BOT 10 W/ft 12.4 x 5.9 120 BA221303
ELSR-HA-15-1-BOT 15 W/ft 12.4 x 5.9 120 BA221451
ELSR-HA-15-2-BOT 15 W/ft 12.4 x 5.9 120 BA221453
ELSR-HA-20-1-BOT 20 W/ft 12.4 x 5.9 120 BA221601
ELSR-HA-20-2-BOT 20 W/ft 12.4 x 5.9 120 BA221603
ELSR-HA-xx-2-BOT Power
(on insulated metallic pipes, in accordance with IEEE 515/CSA 22.2 130-03)
277 VAC
Pipe temperature °F / (°C)